DatasheetArchive.com
Request For Quotation
Order the parts you need from our real-time inventory database.
Simply complete a request for quotation form with your part
information and a sales representative will respond to you with
price and availability.
Request For Quotation
Your free datasheet starts on the next page.

File Number 3127.1
13-102
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HI3-5040-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5040-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5040-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5041-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5041-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5041-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5042-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5042-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5042-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5043-7 0 to 75
+ 96 Hr. Burn-In
16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5043-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5043-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5043-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5044-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5044-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5045-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5045-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5045-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5046-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5046-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5046-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI3-5046A-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5046A-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5046A-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5047-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5047-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5047-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5047A-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5047A-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5047A-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5048-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5048-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5048-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5049-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5049-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5049-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5050-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5050-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI3-5050-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5051-5 0 to 75 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5051-2 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5051-7 0 to 75
+ 96 Hr. Burn-In
16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI4P5051-5 0 to 75 20 Ld PLCC N20.35
HI3-5051-5 0 to 75 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HI1-5040/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5041/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5042/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5043/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5044/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5045/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5046/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5046A/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5047/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5047A/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5048/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5049/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5050/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI1-5051/883 -55 to 125 16 Ld CERDIP F16.3
HI4-5043/883 -55 to 125 20 Lead CLCC J20.A
HI4-5045/883 -55 to 125 20 Lead CLCC J20.A